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Men / 9 / Senior A
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 20 1 2T 1 1* 5T 1 

Noam Toledano717
Brestyan's

3.200 3.200 2.9003.3003.3003.500Diff:1 
7.9007.550 8.700 8.400 9.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.10012.350 10.80011.700 12.20012.00011.050Final:

Place: 1 15 1 2 1* 2 2 

Lukas Ross710
GTC Of Ohio 

3.600 3.200 3.3003.5003.0003.800Diff:2 
7.8508.550 6.100 8.600 9.1508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.15012.350 11.15012.100 12.1009.10012.350Final:

Place: 4T 10 7 3 3T 9 3 

Owen Lee786
TRIumph Gymnastics

3.200 3.200 2.6003.3002.9003.500Diff:3 
7.7008.650 7.150 8.150 9.1008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.90012.300 10.30011.150 11.95010.05012.150Final:

Place: 4T 14 13 4 5 4 4T

Isaiah Nelson747
Trinity

2.800 3.200 2.2002.4002.4003.700Diff:4T
8.7008.450 7.050 8.550 9.0509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.30012.250 10.90010.650 11.9009.45012.150Final:

Place: 17 2 2T 21 8 3 4T

Matthew Gutman614
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.200 3.100 2.8003.2003.4002.900Diff:4T
8.1508.500 7.750 8.500 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-1.000ND:
67.30012.000 10.95011.700 10.10011.15011.400Final:

Place: 7 4T 5 12T 6 15 6 

Auggie Nicholas768
Centre Elite Gym 

2.200 2.900 2.3003.1002.6003.100Diff:6 
7.5508.800 7.950 8.600 9.2508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
66.75012.150 9.85011.400 10.90010.55011.900Final:

Place: 3 3 8T 12T 12 14 7 

Gavin Ryan836
Stick Six

2.400 2.800 2.8002.6002.6002.800Diff:7 
7.1009.450 8.150 8.800 8.7508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
66.45011.550 9.90011.100 10.90010.75012.250Final:

Place: 6 21 6 5 7 1 8T

Mason Lupp570
Artistic Sports Acad

3.200 2.900 2.4002.1002.4003.400Diff:8T
8.9008.700 5.800 9.500 9.2008.450Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.65012.100 11.30011.300 11.6507.20012.100Final:

Place: 15 4T 14 10 11 10 8T

Jeremy Brinkmann645
MGC-Westboro

2.200 3.400 2.6003.5003.1003.500Diff:8T
7.6008.000 7.450 7.050 8.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65011.650 10.20010.550 11.20010.55011.500Final:

Place: 12T 7 21 7 14T 8 10 

Ronan Sebold702
Premier Gym Academy

2.800 3.000 2.2002.4002.6003.300Diff:10 
8.3508.300 8.150 7.500 8.2008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.85011.200 10.5509.600 11.45010.45011.600Final:

Place: 9 8T 18 19 3T 18 11 

Nicholas Marmo680
BKGC

2.200 3.100 2.2002.9002.6002.900Diff:11 
7.0008.900 7.500 7.550 9.2008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
64.00012.300 9.20010.150 10.45010.10011.800Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 16 8T 6 18 12* 12T

Jack Rottman784
Emeth Gymnastics

2.800 2.400 2.2003.0002.2003.400Diff:12T
7.8008.900 5.900 8.400 8.4508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.95010.850 10.00011.100 11.6008.10012.300Final:

Place: 8 13 10T 15 16 16 12T

Sebastian Harbeson601
SIGS Sportsplex

2.200 2.900 1.8002.0003.0003.200Diff:12T
7.8008.650 6.600 9.300 8.2508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.95011.150 9.60011.000 10.7509.60011.850Final:

Place: 18 17 2T 16T 9* 11 14 

Xavier Desai708
US Gym- Mahwah

2.200 2.800 2.4002.8003.3003.400Diff:14 
7.7007.900 4.350 8.900 9.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.35011.900 10.10011.700 10.7007.65011.300Final:

Place: 19 11T 19 8 14T 19 15 

Wyatt Moore604
SIGS Sportsplex

2.800 2.900 1.1002.1002.4003.500Diff:15 
8.0507.700 7.500 8.300 8.3008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
62.85011.200 9.15010.100 11.3009.90011.200Final:

Place: 10 20 12 14 9* 17 16T

Wyith Phelps686
Gravity Forge

2.200 2.800 2.1002.8002.5003.300Diff:16T
7.2508.450 4.800 8.400 9.1008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.00011.900 9.35010.900 10.8007.30011.750Final:

Place: 14 4T 22 16T 13 20 16T

Lucas Gutman613
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.200 2.800 2.5002.4003.3002.800Diff:16T
6.6008.750 7.250 6.750 8.4508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
62.00011.250 9.1008.850 10.70010.55011.550Final:

Place: 11 18T 17 18 19 5T 18 

Erik van Leer758
Viking

2.200 2.400 3.1003.1002.1003.600Diff:18 
7.7008.050 6.300 7.550 8.4008.400Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.60010.800 10.80010.350 10.6007.40011.650Final:

Place: 16 18T 20 9 20 7 19 

Peter Spelda770
Premier Gym- NJ

2.400 3.000 2.9003.3003.0003.900Diff:19 
7.7507.550 4.400 6.900 7.7508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.40010.750 10.6509.900 11.2507.40011.450Final:

Place: 21 8T 10T 23 17 12* 20 

Noah Springer778
CGA

2.200 2.700 2.2001.9002.4003.000Diff:20 
7.8006.750 8.000 9.400 8.2007.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.25010.900 10.00011.000 9.50010.1009.750Final:

Place: 12T 11T 15 20 21 21 21 

Owen Geibel607
KMC Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.6001.9001.7003.000Diff:21 
6.4508.600 8.200 8.900 8.4008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
60.95010.500 8.05010.500 10.4009.90011.600Final:

Place: 22* 22* 16 22 22* 22* 22 

SR,V-Michael Mantilla902
Thames Valley 

1.600 0.000 0.0003.2000.0000.000Diff:22 
0.0000.000 0.000 7.200 0.0008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
20.0500.000 0.00010.400 9.6500.0000.000Final:
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Place: 22* 22* 23 11 22* 22* 23 

V-Jace Johnson744
Carolina Stars

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:23 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
11.0500.000 0.0000.000 11.0500.0000.000Final:
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